






[image: PDFHALL.COM]






Menu





	 maison
	 Ajouter le document
	 Signe
	 Créer un compte







































4203 Metal Wall Rack with 2 Hooks - Safco Products

disponible en la Internet: www.safcoproducts.com. â€¢ L'INSCRIPTION POUR LA GARANTIE DU PRODUIT est disponible sur l'Internet : www.safcoproducts.com. Metal Wall Rack with 2 Hooks. Casier mÃ©tallique du mur avec 2 crochets. Percha de metal del muro con 2 ganchos. Minneapolis, MN 55428 www.safcoproducts. 
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MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS an LDI Spaces Company



Minneapolis, MN 55428 www.safcoproducts.com



INSTRUCTIONS DE SUPPORT INSTRUCCIONES DEL MONTAJE



4203 Metal Wall Rack with 2 Hooks Casier métallique du mur avec 2 crochets Percha de metal del muro con 2 ganchos



PRODUCT WARRANTY REGISTRATION is available online at: www.safcoproducts.com • L’INSCRIPTION POUR LA GARANTIE DU PRODUIT est



• El REGISTRO PARA LA GARANTÍA DEL PRODUCTO está



disponible sur l’Internet : www.safcoproducts.com



disponible en la Internet: www.safcoproducts.com



For questions or concerns, please call 1-800-664-0042



available Monday-Friday 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM (Central Time) (English-speaking operators) Si vous avez des questions pour poser ou les préoccupations pour exprimer, connecter au 1-800-664-0042 de 7H00 à 18H00 (Heure centrale) (Opérateurs de langue anglaise) 4203-37MP: 1 of 5; 5/10



Si usted tiene preguntas o preocupaciones, por favor llame 1-800-664-0042 de 7:00 AM a 6:00 PM (Hora Central) (Operadores que hablan inglés)



TOOLS REQUIRED: Phillips Screwdriver, Pencil, Drill with 3/16” bit, Level, Measuring Tape, Wrench OUTILS REQUIS: Tournevis à pointe cruciforme, Crayon, Perceuse avec mèche de 5 mm , Niveau, Mètre ruban, Clé HERRAMIENTAS REQUERIDAS: Destornillador Phillips®, Lápiz, Taladro con broca de 3/16 pulg., Nivel, Cinta métrica, Llave



Parts List / Liste des Pièces / Lista de Piezas Code/ Código



Qty./ Qté/ Cant.



DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCIÓN



Part No./ N° de Pièce / No. de Pieza



A



Mounting Band / Plaque de montage / Placa de montaje



1



4203-01SL



B



Hook / Crochet / Gancho



2



4203-02SL



HARDWARE PACK / PAQUET MATÉRIEL / PAQUETE MATERIAL



HARDWARE PACK / PAQUET MATÉRIEL / PAQUETE MATERIAL



4203-99NC



4203-19NC



E



D



C Small Screw Petit vis Tornillo pequeño Qty. / Qté. / Cant. 4 4203-23NC



Plain Washer Rondelle Arandela Qty. / Qté. / Cant. 4 4203-31NC



Lock Washer Rondelle de blocage



Arandela de seguridad Qty. / Qté. / Cant. 4 4203-32NC



F



G



Wall Anchor Ancre de mur Ancia de la pared Qty. / Qte. / Cant.: 2 4203-26NC



Mounting Screw Vis de support Tornillo de montaje Qty. / Qte. / Cant.: 2 4203-27NC



C (4) E (4) A



D (4) F (2) G (2)



B



4203-37MP: 2 of 5; 5/10



Safco Products Company, New Hope, MN 55428



1



C



(4)



D



(4)



E



(4)



B



A



C (4) D (4)



E (4)



2 Exactly 5-5/16 inches Exactement 13,5 centimètres Exactamente 5-5/16 pulgadas



4203-37MP: 3 of 5; 5/10



Safco Products Company, New Hope, MN 55428



3



4



F



(2)



F



4203-37MP: 4 of 5; 5/10



Safco Products Company, New Hope, MN 55428



5



G



(2)



1/16 inch 1,6 millimètres .063 pulgada G



6



TIGHTEN SCREWS WITH WRENCH SERRAR LES VIS AVEC CLÉ APRIETE LOS TORNILLOS CON LLAVE 4203-37MP: 5 of 5; 5/10



Safco Products Company, New Hope, MN 55428
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4205 Metal Wall Rack with 4 Hooks - Safco Products 

For questions or concerns, please call 1-800-664-0042 available Monday-Friday 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM (Central Time) (English-speaking operators). Si vous avez ...
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4204 Metal Wall Rack with 3 Hooks - Safco Products 

por favor llame 1-800-664-0042 de 7:00 AM a 6:00 PM (Hora Central) (Operadores que hablan inglÃ©s). MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS. PRODUCT WARRANTY REGISTRATION is available online at: www.safcoproducts.com. INSTRUCTIONS DE SUPPORT. INSTRUCCIONES DEL MONTAJE
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4164 Shelf Rack With Hangers - Safco Products 

PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIÃˆCES / LISTA DE PIEZAS. DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPTION /DESCRIPCIÃ“N. QTY. /. QUANTITÃ‰/. CANTIDAD. PART NO. /. NO DE PIECE / NO. DE PIEZA. (12). E. Screw 1/4-20X2-1/4â€� / Vis 1/4-20X2-1/4â€� / Tornillo 1/4-20X2-1/4â€�. 2. 90500
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4163 Coat Rack - Safco Products 

disponible sur l'Internet : www.safcoproducts.com. Coat Rack. Portemanteau. Perchero De. Minneapolis, MN 55428 www.safcoproducts.com an LDI Spaces ...
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4215 Costumer 6 Hook Coat Rack - Safco Products 

Center Pole Top / Perche De Centre, SupÃ©rieur / Polo Centro, Superior. 1. 100421502. Center Pole Bottom / Perche De Centre, InfÃ©rieur / Polo Centro, Baje. 1.
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assembly instructions - Safco Products 

For questions or concerns, please call the Safco Consumer Hot Line 1-800-664-0042 available Monday-Friday 8:00 AM to 4:30 PM (Central Time) (English-speaking operators). Onyxâ„¢ Triple Tray. Triple plateau â€œ Onyxâ„¢ â€œ. Bandeja triple â€žOnyxâ„¢â€










 


[image: alt]





assembly instructions - Safco Products 

For questions or concerns, please call the Safco Consumer Hot Line 1-800-664-0042 available Monday-Friday 8:00 AM to 4:30 PM (Central Time) ...
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4133 Luxe - Safco Products 

pour exprimer, connecter au 1-800-664-0042 de 7H00 Ã  18H00 (Heure centrale) (OpÃ©rateurs de langue anglaise). Si usted tiene preguntas o preocupaciones,.
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mounting instructions - Safco Products 

EL DESTORNILLADOR DE PHILLIPS,. TALADRE CON 3/16 â€œ PUNTA DE BARRENA. Ponga el nivel de un carpintero a lo largo de la lÃnea rota. Use la cinta adhesiva para atar el modelo del papel en la pared dÃ³nde la percha se montarÃ¡. Taladre a travÃ©s del m
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mounting instructions - Safco Products 

Rev. 2: 07/09. For questions or concerns, please call the Safco Consumer Hot Line 1-800-664-0042 available Monday-Friday 8:00 AM to 4:30 PM (Central Time) ...
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assembly instructions - Safco Products 

5207-37MP: 2 of 5; Rev 1; 08/13. Safco Products Company, New Hope, MN 55428. Hardware Pack / Paquet MatÃ©rial. / Paquete Material: 5207-19NC. Half-Sleeve. Demi-manchon. Media mancha. QTY. / Qte. / Cant.: 24. #5207-06BL. Top with Frame /. 1. 5207-01BL
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mounting instructions - Safco Products 

12 sept. 2016 - Rondelle spÃ©cial. Arandela especial. Qty. / Qte. / Cant.: 2. #5705-82NC. A. C. B. D. IMPORTANT: If you printed this from our website, use the dimensions shown rather than the template. IMPORTANT: Si vous avez imprimÃ© ce Ã  partir de
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mounting instructions - Safco Products 

PRODUCT WARRANTY REGISTRATION is available online at: www.safcoproducts.com. I N S T R U C T I O N S DE SUPPORT â€¢ INSTRUCCIONES DEL ...
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Rolling Project File - Safco Products 

ALFABÃ‰TICO. DESCRIPCIÃ“N. CANTIDAD NO. DE PIEZA. LISTA DE PIEZAS. G. F. A. B. H. Store legal size hanging folders using the optional hanger slide for one end of the folders and a short side for the other end. Hang letter size hanging folders from th
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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS PanelMate - Safco Products 

For questions or concerns, please call 1-800-664-0042 available Monday-Friday 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM (Central Time) (English-speaking operators). Si vous avez ...
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5702, 5703 Expose - Safco Products 

990000134: 1 of 4; Rev A; Rev Date 15-AUG-2017. Safco Products Company, New Hope, MN 55428. 5702, 5703. For questions or concerns, please call ...
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DROP LIFT WALL RACK - Etilize 

SUPPORT MURAL DE PINCE DE SUSPENSION ... DÃ©terminer l'emplacement des bras du support mural ... Safco Products Company, New Hope, MN 55428.
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Zenergyâ„¢ ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS - Safco Products 

disponible en la Internet: www.safcoproducts.com. â€¢ L'INSCRIPTION POUR LA GARANTIE DU PRODUIT est disponible sur l'Internet : www.safcoproducts.com. New Hope, MN 55428 www.safcoproducts.com an LDI Company. Ball Chair. Chaise en forme de ballon. Sil
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Stand-Alone Footrest - Safco Products 

3. This product functions as a high-range, heavy-duty footrest. It relaxes tired feet, and provides added comfort and relief by alleviating pressure on thighs while accommodating high work surfaces. A large base reduces the chance of tipping. The non
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4240 Modern Costumer - Safco Products 

disponible en la Internet: www.safcoproducts.com. â€¢ L'INSCRIPTION POUR LA GARANTIE DU PRODUIT est disponible sur l'Internet : www.safcoproducts.com.
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Deluxe Machine Stand with Doors ASSEMBLY ... - Safco Products 

por favor llame 1-800-664-0042 de 7:00 AM a 6:00 PM (Hora Central) (Operadores que hablan inglÃ©s). ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS. PRODUCT WARRANTY REGISTRATION is available online at: www.safcoproducts.com. INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE. INSTRUCCIONES DE ENSAMBLA
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5702, 5703 Expose - Safco Products 

990000134: 1 of 4; Rev A; Rev Date 15-AUG-2017. Safco Products Company, New Hope, MN 55428. 5702, 5703. For questions or concerns, please call ...
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Under-Table Printer Stand ASSEMBLY ... - Safco Products 

de 7:00 AM a 6:00 PM (Hora Central) (Operadores que hablan inglÃ©s) ... H. C. D. A. B. C. D. H. Sides are flush with each other. Les cÃ´tÃ©s sont alignÃ©s.
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4191 Nail Head Costumer - Safco Products 

Center Pole Top / Perch Supérueure / Polo Superior. 1. 100419102. Center Pole Bottom / Perch Intérieure / Más Bajo Polo. 2. 100419101. Base / Base / Base. 1.
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Report 4203 Metal Wall Rack with 2 Hooks - Safco Products
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